 Hygienic weighing module ensures
efficient cleaning
 High degree of process reliability
and precision thanks to the innovative
side-force-resistant system
 Quick and easy commissioning
due to smart add-on parts
 Durable, reliable weighing solution

PR 6136 Installation cable For all intrinsically safe applications, blue D = 11 mm
PR 6136/A Installation cable, reinforced For all intrinsically safe applications, blue D = 13 mm
Ordering information for add-on parts
Type Description Packaging (mm) Weight gross/net (kg) Order number
Pe
nd
ul
um
PR 6061/02S Pendulum base for rack
mounting approx. 255×255×65 approx. 1.8/1.3 940536061022
PR 6061/03S Pendulum base for floor
mounting approx. 255×255×65 approx. 2.9/2.5 940536061032
PR 6061/04S
Pendulum base for floor
mounting with built-in tilt
correction
approx. 255×255×65 approx. 4.8/4.2 940536061042
Ad
ap
te
r p
la
te
PR 6061/00S Adapter plate with threaded
bolts approx. 147x125x50 approx. 1.2/1.1 940536061002
PR 6061/01S Adapter plate with built-in
height adjuster approx. 425x105x100 approx. 3.7/3.3 940536061012
PR 6061/05S Shim set approx. 200x130x40 approx. 1.6/1.4 940536061052
PR 6061/06S Transport and assembling Kit approx. 190x140x40 approx. 0.3/0.2 940536061062
PR 6061/07S Pivot approx. 290x210x120 approx. 2.6/2.2 940536061072
Minebea Intec GmbH
Meiendorfer Strasse 205 A
22145 Hamburg, Germany
Phone +49.40.67960.303